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Men / 10 / 16 yrs
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 2 2 2 6 2 1T 1 

*Nathan Roman38
Agility- SC

4.000 5.200 4.0004.3004.5004.700Diff:1 
8.9008.300 8.200 9.100 7.5509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
77.85012.750 12.90013.400 13.10012.70013.000Final:

Place: 3 1 8T 23 4 1T 2 

Wyatt Reynolds428
Gym Olympica- SC

4.000 3.900 3.5003.5004.0004.200Diff:2 
9.4008.500 8.950 8.800 8.5507.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
74.60012.450 12.90012.300 11.30012.95012.700Final:

Place: 17T 8 1 4* 3 16T 3 

*Justin Park37
Agility- SC

4.000 4.500 4.0004.3004.1004.200Diff:3 
7.8007.550 7.750 9.250 8.0509.150Exec:

-0.300__.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.35012.550 11.50013.550 13.15011.85011.750Final:

Place: 5T 4 6T 3 26 1T 4 

*Nicholas Kosarikov881
WCOGA- NC

4.000 3.900 3.8003.8003.6004.100Diff:4 
9.1008.250 8.650 8.700 6.8509.300Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.05010.750 12.90012.500 13.30012.25012.350Final:

Place: 8T 5 8T 7T 13 6 5 

*Finn Grenstam880
WCOGA- NC

4.000 3.300 3.6004.0003.8004.100Diff:5 
8.6508.200 8.400 8.300 8.5009.050Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.90011.800 12.25012.300 13.05012.20012.300Final:

Place: 11T 7 19T 1 5T 5 6 

Xavier Ang663
SCATS- SC

4.000 3.700 3.4003.8003.0004.100Diff:6 
8.9008.200 8.900 8.100 8.6509.500Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
73.85012.350 12.30011.600 13.50011.90012.200Final:

Place: 5T 3 3 7T 16T 21 7 

Devon Recinos863
Victory- SC

3.600 3.500 3.3003.9003.4003.600Diff:7 
7.8008.750 9.100 9.000 8.1509.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.55011.650 11.10012.900 13.05012.50012.350Final:

Place: 4 6 4 11* 14T 14 8 

Noah Tung735
South Coast- SC

4.000 3.300 3.4003.9003.8003.800Diff:8 
8.2008.650 8.200 8.850 8.4008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.45011.700 11.60012.750 12.95012.00012.450Final:

Place: 8T 16 5 11* 7T 9T 9 

Nick Deng425
Gym Olympica- SC

4.000 3.600 3.4003.9003.9003.900Diff:9 
8.4008.400 7.250 8.700 8.6508.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.05012.250 11.80012.600 12.95011.15012.300Final:

Place: 1 17 8T 9* 18T 11 10 

*Bobby Haberstock487
Gymcats- NV

4.000 3.500 3.0003.4002.8004.500Diff:10 
8.7508.800 8.300 8.900 7.9509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.90011.450 11.75012.300 13.00011.10013.300Final:
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Men / 10 / 16 yrs
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 25 13 6T 18 1 4 11 

*Grey Westmore431
Gym Olympica- SC

3.200 4.100 3.8003.6004.4004.200Diff:11 
8.6006.800 6.950 8.900 8.7509.450Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
72.75012.850 12.40012.500 12.65011.35011.000Final:

Place: 28 11 14 9* 5T 8 12 

Peter Davis-Ross238
Central Coast- NC

4.000 3.000 3.3003.3003.3004.200Diff:12 
8.7506.300 8.250 8.800 9.3509.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.55012.350 12.05012.100 13.00011.55010.500Final:

Place: 11T 18 15 14 11T 19T 13 

Ishmael Osorio260
Davis Diamonds- NC

3.200 3.300 2.1003.6003.1003.600Diff:13 
9.3008.600 7.950 8.400 8.5509.650Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.35011.850 11.40012.000 12.85011.05012.200Final:

Place: 11T 9 17 16T 22 15 14 

*Nolan Prim193
Cal Sports - GO- NC

4.800 3.300 3.1003.9003.3003.700Diff:14 
8.4508.500 8.400 7.800 8.0007.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.20011.300 11.55011.700 12.75011.70012.200Final:

Place: 8T 10 22T 20 14T 12T 15 

*Jake Hoyt811
USA Gym Flairs- AZ

3.600 3.100 2.6002.0002.7003.400Diff:15 
9.1008.900 8.950 9.500 8.6008.250Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.70011.700 11.70011.500 11.85011.65012.300Final:

Place: 23 23 11* 15 11T 7 16 

Leonardo Robles173
CGC- SC

3.200 3.400 3.3003.3003.4003.800Diff:16 
8.8007.450 6.600 8.950 8.4509.600Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
70.25011.850 12.10012.250 12.80010.00011.250Final:

Place: 26 14T 13 11* 28 16T 17 

Jacob Miguelino276
Elevate- NC

4.000 3.400 3.6003.5003.0003.500Diff:17 
7.9007.450 8.200 8.650 7.0008.950Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
69.15010.400 11.50012.150 12.95011.20010.950Final:

Place: 16 22 24* 2 25 23T 18T

Eric Lopez313
Eric Will- SC

4.000 3.400 3.0003.0002.7003.700Diff:18T
7.6508.350 7.800 8.450 7.5009.350Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.90010.900 10.65011.450 13.35010.50012.050Final:

Place: 17T 19 16 24* 20T 12T 18T

Alexander Fessl-Tuck810
USA Gym Flairs- AZ

3.200 2.900 3.0003.1002.8003.100Diff:18T
8.7008.750 8.200 9.000 8.5008.050Exec:

__.___-0.100 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.90011.400 11.70011.800 11.25011.00011.750Final:

Place: 21T 20 22T 19 18T 16T 20 

Hayden Aycock122
BGA- SC

2.800 2.400 2.8002.9002.7004.100Diff:20 
8.7007.250 8.250 8.900 9.0509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.65011.450 11.50011.500 11.90010.95011.350Final:
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Place: 5T 14T 27 22 9 23T 21 

Armaan Raj347
Game Time- NC

2.400 3.600 2.8002.8003.8003.700Diff:21 
7.8508.650 7.400 8.100 8.5009.000Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
68.60012.100 10.65010.900 11.40011.20012.350Final:

Place: 21T 27 24* 16T 7T 19T 22 

Cameron Magno510
Hawaiian Twister- HI

4.000 3.000 2.4003.0002.9003.100Diff:22 
9.0008.250 6.300 8.450 9.2508.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
68.40012.250 11.40011.450 12.7509.20011.350Final:

Place: 24 21 11* 24* 23 9T 23 

Mitchell Payumo708
Seawind- SC

3.200 3.200 2.4003.3002.6003.000Diff:23 
9.4008.050 8.250 8.950 7.8008.050Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.90011.000 11.80012.250 11.25010.55011.050Final:

Place: 20 12 26 24* 20T 22 24 

Rigel Darkes345
Game Time- NC

2.400 3.300 2.8003.3003.3003.500Diff:24 
7.9508.000 8.100 7.800 8.1008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
67.40011.400 10.75011.100 11.25011.40011.500Final:

Place: 27 26 19T 4* 27 25T 25 

Marc Andrew Villalobos722
Sokol Elite- SC

4.000 3.500 3.4002.7002.2004.100Diff:25 
7.2006.700 7.350 8.900 7.0009.150Exec:

__._____.___ -0.300 __.___ __._____.___ND:
65.90010.500 10.60011.600 13.1509.25010.800Final:

Place: 14 28 18 24* 10 27 26 

William McLennan707
Seawind- SC

2.400 3.000 2.4002.8002.5003.500Diff:26 
7.8008.650 5.650 9.150 8.9008.850Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.30011.900 10.20011.650 11.2508.15012.150Final:

Place: 15 25 28 28 16T 25T 27 

Lorenzo Vu509
Hawaiian Twister- HI

1.600 2.300 1.8002.3002.6003.400Diff:27 
8.8008.700 7.100 8.250 9.3509.150Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
65.05011.650 10.60010.250 10.7509.70012.100Final:

Place: 19 24 29 21 29 29 28 

David Trenka622
Old Pueblo- AZ

2.400 3.400 2.2002.3003.0003.900Diff:28 
6.9007.750 6.800 7.950 6.9509.100Exec:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
62.35010.350 9.1009.950 11.5009.80011.650Final:

Place: 29 29 19T 29 24 28 29 

Chun Yin Tse-Kralik758
Stanford- NC

0.000 2.600 1.7003.0002.8000.000Diff:29 
8.1500.000 5.600 8.600 8.3500.000Exec:

__._____.___ -1.000 __.___ __._____.___ND:
39.80010.950 9.85011.600 0.0007.4000.000Final:
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